1" PROVA COPPA ITALIA

Pontebba, Italy - 21-22 November 2009

Overall Classification Men Junior B

Rank

Nr.

107

109

112

115

108

114

110

Name

Andrea CASSINELLI

Francesco PALLA

Francesco BRUZZO

Federico SALZANI

Alex TAVERNAR

Claudio MILICI

Alessandro MORALIS

Affil.

ITT

AEV

MSC

MSC

AEV

MSC

VFT

FP

136

63

63

42

10

CDR

11

11

14

23

24

18

SP

Super Final

Victories

1-7#1-441-
6#1-8
4-TH3-442-
6#2-8
2-TH2-4#3-
6#4-8
3-THA-444-
6#3-8
5-THT-446-
6#5-8
6-7H5-447-
6#6-8
7-TH#6-44#5-6

Best time

2:43.632

2:45.735

2:45.031

2:45.272

2:54.225

2:58.086

3:02.519
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